Difference in Membership Between 2011 and 2012 in Medicare Supplement Plans According to Prescription Drug Coverage

INSURANCE COMPANY
GROUP PLANS

Covered Lives in GROUP Plans

at End of 2011

Covered Lives in GROUP Plans

at End of 2012

Change in Covered Lives in GROUP Plans
From End of 2011 to End of 2012

Without
Drug Coverage

With Limited
Drug Coverage

With Unlimited
Drug Coverage

Total

Without
Drug Coverage

With Limited
Drug Coverage

With Unlimited
Drug Coverage

Total

Without
Drug Coverage

With Limited
Drug Coverage

With Unlimited
Drug Coverage

Total

Aetna Life Insurance Company

AIG Premier Insurance Company
American National Life Ins. Co. of Texas

American Progressive Life & Health Ins. Co. of NY
Bankers Life and Casualty Company

Bankers Multiple Line Insurance Company
BCS Life Insurance Company

- OO0 O O oo

[=l=lielolle}ielfe]

- 00 oo oo

O OO0 O O O

OO0 O O O O

o o oo o o

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Massachusetts, Inc.
CareFirst GHMSI, Inc.

w
[
w
w

6,761

o

10,394

o

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

5,61

9,

61

37

N

(1,150)

(779)

Combined Insurance Company of America
Constitution Life Insurance Company

o

o

o oo

o ocojoun-~ OO0 OO OO

Fallon Health and Life Assurance Company
Globe Life and Accident Insurance Company

-

-

243

243

232

232

Golden Rule Insurance Company
Hartford Life Insurance Company

HPHC Insurance Company, Inc.

H Insurance Company

Kanawha Insurance Company
Mennonite Mutual Aid Association

Monumental Life Insurance Company
Mutual of Omaha Insurance Company

National Benefit Life Insurance Company
New York Life Insurance Company

Order of United Commercial Travelers of America
Oxford Life Insurance Company

Physicians Life Insurance Company
Physicians Mutual Insurance Company

Principal Life Insurance Company
Protective Life Insurance Company

Pyramid Life Insurance Company
Standard Life and Accident Insurance Company

State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance Company
Transamerica Financial Life Insurance Company

Transamerica Life Insurance Company
Tufts Insurance Company

OO0 0000000 ~0o0~_0NO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0o0O0 o0 oo

1,066

OO0 0000000 =00 =o0oNoOooo0o0Oo0oo o

1,066

OO 0000 O0O0O0ONOO -0 WOoOOoo0o0o0oooo oo

4,733

OO0 000000 O0ONOoO =0 ®mO oo ooo|o

OO 0000000 ~0000~0O000O000O0o0 OO0

3,667

O 0000000 o0 =000 o0 o000 o0ooo

3,667

Unicare Life and Health Insurance Company
Union Bankers Insurance Company

Union Fidelity Life Insurance Company

OO0 00|0 0000000000000 0000O0O0O00O0O0O000O0O0O o0 o0 o o0

OO0 00|0 0000000000000 00000O000O0O0O0O00O0O0 o0 o0 o o0

Union Labor Life Insurance Company
United American Insurance Company

w
o w

4)
(©)

A
w
°&

(37)
(©)

United HealthCare Insurance Company
United Teacher Associates Insurance Company

o o

Washington National Insurance Company

-
o oolw s~ O

o

OO0 OO0 0000000000000 O0000O0o0O0o0o0o0oooo~o

-
NO O o oo

O OO0 0000000000000 0000000000 O0O|0O0O|O

Total

4,726

33

6,772

11,531

8,761

o OO0 O 0000000000000 0O0000O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O00O0O00O0O0O0O0 0000 o o0

5,854

14,615

4,035

0 OO OO O0O00000 0000000000000 O000O0CO OO O

(918)

3,084




