INSURANCE COMPANY GROUP PLANS	Covered Lives in GROUP Plans at End of 2011				Covered Lives in GROUP Plans at End of 2012				Change in Covered Lives in GROUP Plans From End of 2011 to End of 2012			
Aetna Life Insurance Company	Drug Coverage	Drug Coverage	Drug Coverage 0	0	Drug Coverage	Drug Coverage 0	Drug Coverage	0	Drug Coverage	Drug Coverage 0	Drug Coverage	0
AIG Premier Insurance Company	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
American National Life Ins. Co. of Texas	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
American Progressive Life & Health Ins. Co. of NY	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Bankers Life and Casualty Company	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
, , ,	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Bankers Multiple Line Insurance Company	1	0	0	- 0	1	0	0	1	0		0	0
BCS Life Insurance Company	3,633	0		10,394	4,004	0	5,611	9,615	371	0		(779)
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Massachusetts, Inc.	3,633	0	6,761	10,394	4,004	0	5,611			0	(1,150)	(779)
CareFirst GHMSI, Inc.	0		0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0
Combined Insurance Company of America	0		0	0	ů	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Constitution Life Insurance Company	0		ŭ	11	0	0	243	243	0	0	232	232
Fallon Health and Life Assurance Company	0		11	11 0	0	0	243	0	0	_	-	232
Globe Life and Accident Insurance Company	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Golden Rule Insurance Company			-		_		-			_		0
Hartford Life Insurance Company	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
HPHC Insurance Company, Inc.	0		0		0	0	0			0	0	0
Humana Insurance Company	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Kanawha Insurance Company	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mennonite Mutual Aid Association	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Monumental Life Insurance Company	7	0	0	7	8	0	0	8	1	0	0	1
Mutual of Omaha Insurance Company	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
National Benefit Life Insurance Company	1	0	0	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
New York Life Insurance Company	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Order of United Commercial Travelers of America	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Oxford Life Insurance Company	1	0	0	1	2	0	0	2	1	0	0	1
Physicians Life Insurance Company	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Physicians Mutual Insurance Company	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Principal Life Insurance Company	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Protective Life Insurance Company	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Pyramid Life Insurance Company	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Standard Life and Accident Insurance Company	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance Company	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Transamerica Financial Life Insurance Company	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Transamerica Life Insurance Company	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Tufts Insurance Company	1,066	0	0	1,066	4,733	0	0	4,733	3,667	0	0	3,667
Unicare Life and Health Insurance Company	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Union Bankers Insurance Company	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Union Fidelity Life Insurance Company	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Union Labor Life Insurance Company	4	33	0	37	0	0	0	0	(4)	(33)	0	(37)
United American Insurance Company	13	0	0	13	10	0	0	10	(3)	0	0	(3)
United HealthCare Insurance Company	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
United Teacher Associates Insurance Company	0	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Washington National Insurance Company	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	2	0	0	2
Total	4,726	33	6,772	11,531	8,761	0	5,854	14,615	4,035	(33)	(918)	3,084